www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) NOS...../2014 CC Nos.16099-16101/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/02/2014 in CWP No. 17162/2013,04/02/2014 in CWP No. 14630/2013,04/02/2014 in CWP No. 14624/2013 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

GULSHAN KUMAR & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 10/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

The Court made the following O R D E R

None appears on behalf of the petitioners.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(SANJAY KUMAR) COURT MASTER (SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER